
John Jay Bloodhounds () -vs- CSI Dolphins ()
9/10/2011 at New York, NY (ARC Arena)

 
 

 
John Jay Bloodhounds ()

 
 
CSI Dolphins ()

 
 

Site: New York, NY (ARC Arena)
Date: 9/10/2011   Attendance: 25   Time: 12:00pm   
Officials: 1st Referee: Tim Countryman, 2nd Referee: Ethan
Yu, Scorer: Angelo Comandatore

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
John Jay Bloodhounds (1) 25 22 14 14
CSI Dolphins (3) 14 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Sailsman, Renauta 4 11 8 26 .115 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 12.0
2 Estevez, Kathleen 4 3 5 20 -.100 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 8 0 1 6.5
3 Chavira, Rocio 4 2 2 5 .000 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 4 0 5 5.0
5 Hot, Martina 4 4 4 23 .000 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 8 1 2 8.5
7 Aybar, Dulce 4 3 4 16 -.063 0 1 4 6 0 0 0 5 1 4 7.0
11 Bonilla, Katherine 4 2 7 12 -.417 18 1 1 3 0 0 0 11 2 2 3.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 28 25 30 102 -.049 19 2 16 16 0 2 0 40 6 14 42.0

Set K E TA %
1 8 5 23 .130
2 8 8 28 .000
3 6 8 27 -.074
4 3 9 24 -.250

25 30 102 -.049

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Socorro-Calleja, M. 4 8 2 22 .273 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 6 1 4 9.0
10 Stergioula, Vasiliki 4 3 5 13 -.154 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 7 0 3 6.0
20 Olenick, Brittany 4 0 2 4 -.500 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
21 Poskrobko, Pola 4 5 4 15 .067 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 9.0
23 Ponsiglione, Daniell 4 2 3 16 -.063 4 1 3 1 0 0 0 7 0 2 5.0
28 Samuel, Jennifer 4 0 1 3 -.333 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 1.0
9 Ebro, Catherine 4 2 3 7 -.143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
1 Lewandowski, Jean 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 4 0.0
3 Concepcion, Monica 3 0 0 1 .000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1.0
4 Trunzo-Mosleh, Chris 3 0 2 3 -.667 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
5 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
7 Adames, Brittany 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0.0
11 Alvarez, Priscila 1 1 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Totals 44 21 22 85 -.012 12 4 14 6 0 0 0 42 2 16 35.0

Set K E TA %
1 3 7 23 -.174
2 7 6 25 .040
3 5 5 20 .000
4 6 4 17 .118

21 22 85 -.012

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 1 6 0 1 8
Lead changes 1 2 0 0 3


